
Armitage Shanks Fairline S7051 & S7061 FAIRLINE BASIN AND BATH PILLAR TAPS- CP METAL HANDLES

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
3
4
4a
5
6
6a
6c
6d
7

H & C indices
Pozidrive screw & washer
CP metal handles with indices
1/2 AS rubber valve internal headwork (each)
1/2 AS rubber valve internal headwork (pack of 10)
Universal pack of seating washers
1/2in plastic backnut
REPLACEMENT 1/2" BRASS BACKNUT
3/4in plastic backnut
REPLACEMENT 3/4" BRASS BACKNUT
Flow straightener

S9684--
S9645NU
S8046AA
S9613NU
S9618NU
-
EESC03AJ08NU
E960112NU
S960969NU
E960111NU
S9582NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA


